
0.2

0.4

0.6

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

HM_v1_UCell

0.2

0.4

0.6

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

HM_v1_UCell

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

HM_UCell

0.0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

HM_UCell

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

IRM_UCell

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

IRM_UCell

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

CRM_UCell

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

CRM_UCell

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

DAM_UCell

0.00

0.05

0.10

0.15

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

DAM_UCell

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

preDAM_UCell

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

preDAM_UCell

0.25

0.50

0.75

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

Identity

2N_yng
Dp16_yng
2N_old
Dp16_old

phago_proteo_UCell

0.25

0.50

0.75

2N
_y

ng

Dp1
6_

yn
g

2N
_o

ld

Dp1
6_

old

cluster

U
C

el
l E

nr
ic

hm
en

t S
co

re

phago_proteo_UCell


